
 38 
 2,50 

 15,40 

 66,60 

 R6,75 

Version:

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

1

Hersteller

Blatt 1 von 4

A4

Datum

Gewicht 0.156 kg

1.0037 (S235JR)

Signatur

Massstab: 1:1.5

430-80L01.07.2022

RohOberfläche:

CH

Feldmann GmbH

 R7,70 

 3 
 41 

 92 



Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:1 Blatt 2 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 01.07.2022

Gewicht 0.065 kg

1.0037 (S235JR)

430-80L Teil1

Signatur RohOberfläche:

Version: 1

Feldmann GmbH

 38 

 33,30 

 3  15,40 

 44,75 

 R6,75 



 9 

 2,50 

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:1 Blatt 3 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 01.07.2022

Gewicht 0.091 kg

1.0037 (S235JR)

430-80L Teil2

Signatur RohOberfläche:

Version: 1

Feldmann GmbH

 30,50 

 44,75 

 3  15,40 

 38 

 33,30 

 R6,75 



POS-NR. BENENNUNG MENGE

1 430-80L Teil2 1

2 430-80L Teil1 1

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:1 Blatt 4 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 01.07.2022

Gewicht 0.156 kg

1.0037 (S235JR)

430-80L

Signatur RohOberfläche:

Version: 1

Feldmann GmbH

2

1


